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TRIGLAV TRIATLON BLED 2018 - cici

Panoga:Cici, datum:01.09.2018

CICIBANI-M

Rank User
1 ROTOVNIK Bor
2 SELISKAR Lovro
3 LOVRENCIC Marko
4 MEZNAR ZAN
5 BELLUCO THOMAS
6 LAMPE Andrea
7  MLAKAR Jaka
8 MANDIC Maj
9 HUDOVORNIK Domen
10 SELISKAR Rok
11 REMIH GREGOR
12 VIDMAR Maks
13 MAJDIC Jure
14 RIHAR Val
15 PLEVNIK Nejc
16 OGRIN Ju$
17 GEIER FABIO
18 LUPSE Liam
19 KRIZAN Bor
20 PULKO Tomas

CICIBANKE-Z

Rank User
1 HRIBAR Anja
2 PUCHER SARAH
3 SIMICAK LARA
4 SARACEVIC Una
5 BABIN Ema

Gender  Category
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Male CICIBANI
Gender Category
Women CICIBANKE
Women CICIBANKE
Women CICIBANKE
Women CICIBANKE
Women CICIBANKE

Club
TK Velenje
TK Novo mesto
TK Novo mesto

TK Trisport Exoterm

CUS Udine Triathlon
TK Utrip
TK Utrip
TK Trisport Exoterm

TK Novo mesto

TK Eklimas Ajdovscina
Triatlon klub Inles Ri...

TK Ljubljana

TK Utrip

HSV Triathlon Karnten
TK Utrip

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Arnold Profi

Club
TK Trisport Exoterm
HSV Triathlon Karnten
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Matulji

TK Matulji

Rezultat
0.0019560185185185
2018TZS190
2018TZS190
2018TZS273
0.0022453703703704
0.0022569444444444
2018TZS385
2018TZS371
2018TZS283
2018TZS191
0.0024768518518519
2018TZS487
0.0025347222222222
2018TZS589
0.0026157407407407
2018TZS365
0.0027314814814815
0.002962962962963
2018TZS653

0.0032060185185185

Licenca
2018TZS274
0.0024189814814815
2018725280
2018-0430

2018-0449

0.0020486111111111
0.0021990740740741

0.0022337962962963

0.0022685185185185

0.0022800925925926

0.0023032407407407

0.0023958333333333

0.0025115740740741

0.0026041666666667

0.0026273148148148

0.0031018518518519

Rezultat

0.0022106481481481

0.0025462962962963
0.0026388888888889

0.002650462962963


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36593
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41147
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40817
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16772
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25025
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18210
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17194
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17105
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40841
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17089
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16926
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13183
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16844
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28132
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17056
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16773
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16778
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18955
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18954

Rank User Gender Category

6 KRIZAN Ela Women  CICIBANKE
MLAJSI DECKI-M

Rank User Gender Category
1 BELLUCO Jacopo Male  MLAJSI DECKI
2 ILAR Lun Male  MLAJSI DECKI
3 DENSA Tian Male  MLAJSI DECKI
4 HUDOVORNIK Erik Male  MLAJSI DECKI
5 DEZMAN Luka Male  MLAJSI DECKI
6 SPORN Mark Male  MLAJSI DECKI
7  MOSSHAMMER MAXI Male  MLAJSI DECKI
8 VIDMAR Adam Male  MLAJSI DECKI
9 MEDVEDEC MATIJA Stefan Male  MLAJSI DECKI
10 LOVRENCIC Jurij Male  MLAJSI DECKI
11 FLORIAN Luca Male  MLAJSI DECKI
11 CIKOVIC Neo Male  MLAJSI DECKI
13 MLAKAR Nace Male  MLAJSI DECKI
14 PREZEL] Jaka Male  MLAJSI DECKI

MLAJSE DEKLICE-Z

Rank User Gender Category
1 PERCZiva Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
2 COLOMBO Maya Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
3 JESENKO Hannah Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
4 BAN Elena Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
5 RITTER Kathrin Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
6 PUCHER LAURA Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
7 KOVAC Kim Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
8 KRIZAN Mia Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
9 WUKSCH Sophie Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
10 NESTOROVSKI Bruna Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE
11 GEIER ELENA Women  MLAJSE DEKLICE

Club

TK Inles Riko Ribnica

Club
CUS Padova
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Ljubljana
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Trisport Exoterm
TK Trisport Exoterm
HSV Triathlon Karnten
TK Eklimas Ajdovscina
TK EKLIMAS AJDOVSCINA
TK Novo mesto
HSV Triathlon Karnten
TK Matulji
TK Utrip

TK Trisport Exoterm

Club
TK Velenje
GO Tri Team ASD
HSV Triathlon Karnten
TK Matulji
HSV Triathlon Karnten
HSV Triathlon Karnten
TK Eklimas Ajdovscina
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
HSV Triathlon Karnten
TK Matulji

HSV Triathlon Kérnten

Licenca

2018TZS067

Rezultat
0.0058217592592593
2018725267
2018725528
2018775265
2018725271
2018775269
0.0071412037037037
2018775488
2018TZS477
2018TZS176
0.0074305555555556
2018-0437
0.0074421296296296

2018TZS270

Licenca
2018TZS412
0.0064814814814815
0.0065393518518519
2018-0432
0.0067476851851852
0.0070949074074074
2018TZS508
2018TZS066
0.0078703703703704
2018-0433

0.0099189814814815

Rezultat

0.0030555555555556

0.0062384259259259
0.0063425925925926
0.0066319444444444
0.0069097222222222

0.0070486111111111

0.0072337962962963

0.0072916666666667

0.0074189814814815

0.0074305555555556

0.0096180555555556

Rezultat

0.0064351851851852

0.0065509259259259

0.0073263888888889

0.0078009259259259

0.0088194444444444


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17056
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24703
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25761
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17104
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16769
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17078
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17077
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40840
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18959
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16770
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18838
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18932
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20340
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18931
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17088
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17070
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18929
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18957

